
2024-2025 CAPE SCHOOL CALENDAR
Center for Alternative Progressive Education

August 12 Monday Staff Professional Development Day (8:00-2:00)
August 13 Tuesday Staff Professional Development Day (8:00-2:00)
August 14 Wednesday Students first day
September 2 Monday Labor Day No School
October 11 Friday End of 1st 9 weeks (staff waiver day/students

virtual)

October 14 Monday Start of 2nd 9 weeks
October 17 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conference (2:30-6:30)
November 27-29 Wed, Thurs, Fri Thanksgiving Break (no school)
December 20 Friday End of 2nd 9 Weeks

End of 1st Semester
No school in lieu of Parent/Teacher Conferences
Winter Break begins

January 6 Monday Classes resume/1st day of 3rd 9 weeks
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day (no school)
February 13 Tuesday Parent/Teacher Conference (2:30-6:30)
February 14 Friday No school in lieu of Parent/Teacher Conferences
February 17 Monday President’s Day (no school/makeup day 1)
March 7 Friday End of 3rd 9 weeks day (staff waiver day/

students virtual0

March 10 Monday Start of 4th 9 weeks
April 18-21 Fri-Mon Spring Break (makeup day 2
May 12 Monday Senior cookout
May 16 Friday Last day for students
May 19 Monday Teacher Professional Development Day

Makeup day 3

May 21 Tuesday 4th make up day
May 22 Wednesday 5th make up day
May 27 Monday Memorial Day (No School)

** Additional make up days to be added (beginning Thursday May 23th) as required to
meet State school year guidelines **

Makeup Days (If makeup days are necessary, Teachers' in-service will be the 1st working
day following the last day for students.)
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